1100682251

Ref. Rep Designation

739160 1 REAR FENDER

710286 2 HEXAGON SCREW M6X1,00-12
837013 3 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

705001 4 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-25
853466 5 PLAIN WASHER 5.25-14-1.5

051927 6 BUMPER

051925 7 CAP

713484 8 LUGGAGE CARRIER

711860 9 PLATFORM (N)

726207 10 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
834007 11 LOCKNUT M5X0.80

703207 12 ADHESIVE BLOCK (DOUBLE FACE)
872246 13 RIVET 4,8-13

704937 14 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
045765 15 SPACER

739010 16 HOLDER BRACKET

853101 17

PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1




